ULARA SNMP Kickoff Meeting Sign-In Sheet - RSVP LIST

Last Name First Name Organization email address INITIAL
Abueg Ramon Glendale rabueg@ci.glendale.ca.us o
Amah Ginachi LARWQCB gamah@waterboards.ca.gov /‘)"_77/ :
Bequette Matt Los Angeles Bureau of Sanitation matthew.bequette@lacity.org = }/
Brommenschenkel Frank frank.brommen@verizon.net
Carr Steh Los Angeles Bureau of Sanitation seth.carr@lacity.org § (‘
Cobain Paul Los Angeles Bureau of Sanitation paul.cobian@lacity.org
Currie Trevor LADWP Trevor.Currie@ladwp.com
De Hollan Erika Sanitation Districts of Los Angeles County edehollan@lacsd.org ) X4
Dickey Robert San Fernando rdickey@sfcity.org ik N\
Dietrick Brian RMC bdietrick@rmcwater.com %\_ /‘
Dillard Joyce dillardjoyce@yahoo.com g -
Elsner Matt Burbank melsner@ci.burbank.ca.us //} é//
Erdman Dennis CVWD DErdman@cvwd.com t,-. ke £/
Gould David CVWD dgould@cvwd.com ?ﬂ()?//{
Hanson Michael LADWP Michael.Hanson@ladwp.com U/\?‘W
Hicke Anthony ULARA Watermaster hicke@ULARAwatermaster.com Q;LhL
Job Ann annjob@yahoo.com ;
Jonny Hadi S. LADWP hadi jonny@water.ladwp.com
Kunysz Kathy Metropolitan Water District kkunysz@mwdh2o0.com
La Camera Cindi Metropolitan Water District clacamera@mwdh2o.com éf -;’,’\, / AL
Mace Bill Burbank BMace@ciburbank caus | | )@y ~——— '
Nuneztipa Hugo LADWP Hugo.Nuneztipa@ladwp.com
Peppermuller Bob Midtown North Hollywood Neighborhood Council ferthalb741@yahoo.com ' !
Pettijohn David LADWP david.pettijohn@ladwp.com .
Propersi Miluska RMC MPropersi@rmcwater.com /«u/f/
Rad Hassan Los Angeles Bureau of Sanitation hassan.rad@lacity.org /7‘:&
Reed Greg LADWP greg.reed@ladwp.com
Repp Chris LADWP chris.repp@ladwp.com (_\/(
Reyes Carlos Las Virgenes Municipal Water District CReyes@lvmwd.com (' ? é /&_
Rother Todd LADWP Todd.Rother@ladwp.com 2.
RP{W\?T?H'E.:. o "Sze:'e L/:I‘T”VXSS,? J oot {str'o:f‘ Hwaterboards.fa.qlfﬂyb

aenz Jam‘;s'l endale ( JSaenz@ci.glendale ta-us
Salazar Tony San Fernando tsalazar@sfcity.org C 1@
Santana Rosalba LADWP rosalba.santana@ladwp.com ﬁ,‘;
Sarkissian Maral LADWP M <, S« ——— MaralSarkissian@WATER.LADWP.com
Slade Richard ULARA Watermaster o Slade@ULARAwatermaster.com K: ik
Takidin Raja Glendale rtakidin@ci.glendale.ca.us NE)
Umphenour Tony Burbank AUmphenour@burbankca.gov ﬂ{r
Villegas Rafael LADWP Rafael Vilegas@ladwp.com (¥ \/
Vik Laura Freeport-McMoRan Qil & Gas Laura Vik@fmi.com
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Anderson Terry Greater Valley Glen Neighborhood Council Tanderson@gvgb.us

Andre van der Valk Andre Chatsworth Neighborhood Council info@chatsworthcouncil.org

Antos Mike Council for Watershed Health mike@watershedhealth.org

Bailey Glenn Los Angeles Neighborhood Council Coalition (LANCC) glennbaileySFV@yahoo.com

Banks Barad A, Jilt Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council jpbarad@shermangaksnc.org

Banks Barad Jill Valley Alliance of Neighborhood Councils (VANC) jbbarad@roadrunner.com .
Barnes Tom ESA TBarnes@ESASSOC.COM K.TC’Q\-L
Brick Tim Arroyo Seco Foundation tim@arroyoseco.or: Er
Brownson Omar LA River Revitalization Corp info@larivercorp.com

Cher Scott David Arroyo Seco Foundation scott@arroyoseco.org

Cortez-Davis Evelyn LADWP evelyn.cortez-davis@ladwp.com

Davis Cheryl Crescenta Valley Town Council cheryl@thecvcouncil.com

Davis Kevin Foothill Trails District Neighborhood Councit vpcomm@ftdnc.org

Dickey Robert San Femando rdickey@sfcity.org

Diep Chi CDPH chi.diep@cdph.ca.gov

Duenas Angelica Sun Valley Neighborhood Council angelica.m.duenas@gmail.com

Dymand Alan Save LA River Open Space SaveOpenSpace@SLAROS.org

Garcia Mary Midtown North Hollywood Neighborhood Council maryagarciaa@sbcglobal.net

Gomes Terrence Los Angeles Neighborhood Council Coalition (LANCC) terrencegomes@soronc.org

Gonzalez Dianabel Panorama City Neighborhood Council dgonzalez@panoramacitync.or

Headington Edward Granada Hills North Neighborhood Council eheadington@ghnnc.org

laccino Cary Reseda Neighborhood Council ciaccino@resedacouncil.org

Ibarra Sergio Avrleta Neighborhood Council sibarra@arletanc.org

James Kirsten Heal The Bay Kjames@healthebay.org

Klimovitch Brad Mission Hills Neighborhood Council bklimovitch@mhnconline.org

Krokover Louis Encino Neighborhood Council enc@socal.rr.com

Lace Erick Winnetka Neighborhood Council laces5@juno.com .
Lamaccia Chad LADWP Chad Lamacchia@ladwp.com CA
Lenske Steve West Hills Neighborhood Council slenske@lenskelaw.com

Lin Edwin Todd ELin@toddengineers.com

Lipkis Andy Tree People info@treepeopte.org

Lyons Weichelt Cynthia Lake Balboa Neighborhood Council cynthia@lakebalboanc.org

Mandelbaum Caryn Environment Now cmandelbaum@environmentnow.org
McCraven Sally Todd SMcCraven@toddengineers.com

McGovern John North Hills West Neighborhood Council jmcgovern@nhwnc.net

Mitchell Mel Porter Ranch Neighborhood Council melmitchell@prnc.org

Moore Lawrence LARWQCB Imoore@waterboards.ca.gov

Munoz Irma Muijeres de la Tierra Irma.munoz@mujeresdelatierra.org

Neal Donald Sylmar Neighborhood Council Donald.Neal@sylmarnc.org

Nellor Margaret Nellor margie@neliorenvironmental.com

Ortega Adan Mujeres de la Tierra info@mujeresdelatierra.org

Palos Gerardo Canoga Park Neighborhood Council gpalos62@yahoo.com
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Patel Steve Northridge East Neighborhood Council s.patel@nenc-la.org

Prendergast Jean LADWP jean.prendergast@ladwp.com
Rabins Rick Village Gardeners of the Los Angeles River info@theviltagegardeners.org
Rogers William B. Trust for Public Land losangeles@tpl.org

Savage Ann LA Conservation Corps asavage@lacorps.or

Seigal Mark Sunland-Tujunga Neighborhood Council sunlandtujungaalliance@gmail.com
Shaffer Leonard Tarzana Neighborhood Council l.shaffer@tarzananc.org

Sikand Simran North East Trees simran@northeasttrees.org
Silverstein Scott Woadland Hills Neighborhood Council s.silverstein@whcouncil.org

Steele Nancy Council for Watershed Health nan watershedhealth.or:
Taghavi Milad LADWP Milad. Taghavi@ladwp.com

Tim Tim Armroyo Seco Foundation tmm@arroyoseco.org

Walden Adam LACDPW awalden@ladpw.org

Waleko Derek Van Nuys Neighborhood Council williamderek.waleko@gmail.com
Wells Robert Environment Now rgwells@environmentnow.org
Westall Andrew Greater Toluca Lake Neighborhood Council andrew.westall@atinc.org

Wilson Glenn Northridge West Neighborhood Council gwilson@northridgewest.org
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